Features
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated: 04-July-2008
EKI-1221
EKI-1222
EKI-1224
Provides dual 10/100 Mbps auto-sensing Ethernet ports
Integration of Modbus TCP and Modbus RTU/ASCII networks

EMC	 CE, FCC Part 15 Subpart B Class A
Safety	 UL (UL60950-1)
Ordering Information
EKI-1221	 1-port Modbus Data Gateway
EKI-1222	 2-port Modbus Data Gateway
EKI-1224	 4-port Modbus Data Gateway

















Introduction
EKI-1221/1222/1224 feature two independent Ethernet ports and MAC addresses to provide a redundant networking mechanism to guarantee Ethernet networking reliability.  These
are network-based, Modbus data gateways for integrating new and existing Modbus/RTU and Modbus/ASCII serial devices to newer TCP/IP networked-based devices. They provide
a simple and cost-effective way to bring the advantage of remote management and data accessibility to thousand of devices that can not connect to a network. EKI-1221/1222/1224
provide a feature that can allow users to select master or slave operation mode for each serial port. They not only allow an Ethernet master to control serial slaves, but also allow
serial masters to control Ethernet slaves.